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SPORTS INFORMATION 2OI3.I4

VARSITY
Badminton

Baseball

Boys Bsktbl

Girls Bsktbl

Boys X Cntry

Girls X Cntry

Football

Boys Golf

Girls Golf

Boys Soccer

Girls Soccer

Softball

Boys Swimming

Girls Swimming

Boys Tennis

Girls Tennis

Boys Track

Girls Track

Boys Volleyball

COACH(ES)
Tracy Hart

Dave Tykoski

Rick McConnell

Tyler Dumas

Ray Hayes

Ray Hayes

George Delatorre

Frank Campos Jr.

Andy Rivera

Jason Berg

Tony Prutch

Jeff Shener

Brian Mellott

Jennie Denison

John Boggess

Ann Veeh

George DelaTorre

Ray Hayes

Paul Brown

RECORD
,7 1

8-1 8

24-8

28-2

4-2

2-4

2-8

13-14

5-9

5-rt-2

8-13

13-1  8

3-3

2-4

1-13

2-12

a a
J - J

2-6

4-27

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

City Champions

City Champions
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RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENTSVARSITY (cont.)

Girls Volleyball

Wrestling

TOTAL:

WINNING PERCENTAGE:

COACH

Kelly Sprung

Steve Tannenbaum

Wins
Losses
Ties

COACH
Kay Paulin

Brett Smith

Jeff Sherrer

Chad Taylor

Mitch Wells
No Team

Tyrell Thorne

Katrina Garcia

Donald Staflin

Brian Hanna

Tim Henaughan

Scott Garcia

Wins
Losses
Ties

t4-19

19-6

169
207

2

450h

JUNIOR VAR.
Badminton

Baseball

Boys Basktbl

Girls Basktbl

JV Football
JR Football

Boys Soccer

Girls Soccer

Softball

Boys Volleyball

Girls Volleyball

Wrestling

TOTAL:

RECORI)
6-3

2-r6

r5-4

t4-4

7-r
NA

7-4-r

8-4

5-14

4-12

3-1  5

T2. I

83
78
I

52"h

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

WINNING PERCENTAGE:
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FRESHMAN
Baseball

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball

Football

Softball

Girls Volleyball

Wrestling

TOTAL:

COACH(ES)
Steve Denison

Eric Hjalmarson

Sanja Krstic

Steve Tannenbaum

Alisha Swaine

Will Robinson

Frank Salinas

Wins
Losses
Ties

WINNING PERCENTAGE:

RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENTS
t-14

2-r6

7- t0

2-7

3-1 I

I  1-6

11- l -1

37
65

I

360


